Balance Sheet

BIB POA
As of May 14, 2020

ACCOUNTS

Assets

Total Cash and Bank
Total Other Current Assets
Total Long-term Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Long-term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Total Other Equity
Total Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Notes:

+ "Total Cash and Bank" = Total bank accounts balance.
+ "Total Other Current Assets" = Total past due HOA fees.

Paul Prescott
BIB HOA Treasurer
2020-05-14

Balance Sheet - BIB POA
As of May 14, 2020

(See Notes Below)

May 14, 2020

$81,315.10
$339,020.32
$0.00

$420,335.42

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$420,335.42

$420,335.42
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Paul Prescott
(See Notes Below)

Paul Prescott
Notes:
• "Total Cash and Bank" = Total bank accounts balance.
• "Total Other Current Assets" = Total past due HOA fees.

Paul Prescott
BIB HOA Treasurer 
2020-05-14�


