## Balance Sheet (See Notes Below)

## **BIB POA**

**ACCOUNTS** 

As of May 14, 2020

ACCOUNTS	11dy 14, 2020
Assets	
Total Cash and Bank	\$81,315.10
Total Other Current Assets	\$339,020.32
Total Long-term Assets	\$0.00
Total Assets	\$420,335.42
Liabilities	
Total Current Liabilities	\$0.00
Total Long-term Liabilities	\$0.00
Total Liabilities	\$0.00
Equity	
Total Other Equity	\$0.00

## Notes:

**Total Equity** 

- "Total Cash and Bank" = Total bank accounts balance.
- "Total Other Current Assets" = Total past due HOA fees.

Paul Prescott BIB HOA Treasurer 2020-05-14

**Total Retained Earnings** 

May 14, 2020

\$420,335.42

\$420,335.42